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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22020 100.00% 189.01- 190 166 0.75% 3547 16.11% 18639 84.65%
238.01-239 4 0.02% 5 0.02% 22019  100.00% 188.01-189 130 0.59% 3677 16.70% 18473 83.89%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 7 0.083% 22015 99.98% 187.01-188 137 0.62% 3814 17.32% 18343 83.30%
236.01 - 237 1 0.00% 8 0.04% 22013 99.97% 186.01- 187 143 0.65% 3957 17.97% 18206 82.68%
235.01 - 236 6 0.03% 14 0.06% 22012 99.96% 185.01- 186 146 0.66% 4103 18.63% 18063 82.03%
234.01-235 5 0.02% 19 0.09% 22006 99.94% 184.01-185 149 0.68% 4252 19.31% 17917 81.37%
233.01-234 12 0.05% 31 0.14% 22001 99.91% 183.01-184 134 0.61% 4386 19.92% 17768 80.69%
232.01-233 1 0.05% 42 0.19% 21989 99.86% 182.01-183 148 0.67% 4534 20.59% 17634 80.08%
231.01-232 9 0.04% 51 0.23% 21978 99.81% 181.01-182 128 0.58% 4662 21.17% 17486 79.41%
230.01 - 231 15 0.07% 66 0.30% 21969 99.77% 180.01 - 181 152 0.69% 4814 21.86% 17358 78.83%
229.01-230 15 0.07% 81 0.37% 21954 99.70% 179.01-180 153 0.69% 4967 22.56% 17206 78.14%
228.01-229 21 0.10% 102 0.46% 21939 99.63% 178.01-179 158 0.72% 5125 23.27% 17053 77.44%
227.01-228 23 0.10% 125 0.57% 21918 99.54% 177.01-178 140 0.64% 5265 23.91% 16895 76.73%
226.01 - 227 20 0.09% 145 0.66% 21895 99.43% 176.01-177 162 0.74% 5427 24.65% 16755 76.09%
225.01 - 226 26 0.12% 171 0.78% 21875 99.34% 175.01-176 152 0.69% 5579 25.34% 16593 75.35%
224.01 - 225 28 0.13% 199 0.90% 21849 99.22% 174.01-175 151 0.69% 5730 26.02% 16441 74.66%
223.01-224 38 0.17% 237 1.08% 21821 99.10% 173.01-174 135 0.61% 5865 26.63% 16290 73.98%
222.01-223 37 0.17% 274 1.24% 21783 98.92% 172.01-173 133 0.60% 5998 27.24% 16155 73.37%
221.01-222 34 0.15% 308 1.40% 21746 98.76% 171.01-172 162 0.74% 6160 27.97% 16022 72.76%
220.01 - 221 36 0.16% 344 1.56% 21712 98.60% 170.01-171 148 0.67% 6308 28.65% 15860 72.03%
219.01-220 51 0.23% 395 1.79% 21676 98.44% 169.01-170 170 0.77% 6478 29.42% 15712 71.35%
218.01-219 51 0.23% 446 2.03% 21625 98.21% 168.01- 169 165 0.75% 6643 30.17% 15542 70.58%
217.01-218 45 0.20% 491 2.23% 21574 97.97% 167.01-168 143 0.65% 6786 30.82% 15377 69.83%
216.01 - 217 70 0.32% 561 2.55% 21529 97.77% 166.01 - 167 148 0.67% 6934 31.49% 15234 69.18%
215.01-216 73 0.33% 634 2.88% 21459 97.45% 165.01- 166 148 0.67% 7082 32.16% 15086 68.51%
214.01-215 67 0.30% 701 3.18% 21386 97.12% 164.01- 165 151 0.69% 7233 32.85% 14938 67.84%
213.01-214 89 0.40% 790 3.59% 21319 96.82% 163.01- 164 153 0.69% 7386 33.54% 14787 67.15%
212.01-213 69 0.31% 859 3.90% 21230 96.41% 162.01- 163 134 0.61% 7520 34.15% 14634 66.46 %
211.01-212 74 0.34% 933 4.24% 21161 96.10% 161.01-162 146 0.66% 7666 34.81% 14500 65.85%
210.01-211 97 0.44% 1030 4.68% 21087 95.76% 160.01 - 161 135 0.61% 7801 35.43% 14354 65.19%
209.01-210 88 0.40% 1118 5.08% 20990 95.32% 159.01 - 160 147 0.67% 7948 36.09% 14219 64.57%
208.01 - 209 106 0.48% 1224 5.56% 20902 94.92% 158.01 - 159 154 0.70% 8102 36.79% 14072 63.91%
207.01-208 100 0.45% 1324 6.01% 20796 94.44% 157.01-158 178 0.81% 8280 37.60% 13918 63.21%
206.01 - 207 M 0.50% 1435 6.52% 20696 93.99% 156.01-157 151 0.69% 8431 38.29% 13740 62.40%
205.01 - 206 M 0.50% 1546 7.02% 20585 93.48% 155.01- 156 178 0.81% 8609 39.10% 13589 61.71%
204.01 - 205 96 0.44% 1642 7.46% 20474 92.98% 154.01- 155 136 0.62% 8745 39.71% 13411 60.90%
203.01 - 204 112 0.51% 1754 7.97% 20378 92.54% 153.01- 154 164 0.74% 8909 40.46% 13275 60.29%
202.01 - 203 102 0.46% 1856 8.43% 20266 92.03% 152.01-153 169 0.77% 9078 41.23% 13111 59.54%
201.01 - 202 118 0.54% 1974 8.96% 20164 91.57% 151.01-152 152 0.69% 9230 41.92% 12942 58.77%
200.01 - 201 122 0.55% 2096 9.52% 20046 91.04% 150.01 - 151 168 0.76% 9398 42.68% 12790 58.08%
199.01 - 200 103 0.47% 2199 9.99% 19924 90.48%  149.01- 150 147 0.67% 9545 43.35% 12622 57.32%

198.01 - 199 116 0.53% 2315 10.51% 19821 90.01% 148.01-149 152 0.69% 9697 44.04% 12475 56.65%
197.01- 198 128 0.58% 2443 11.09% 19705 89.49% 147.01-148 166 0.75% 9863 44.79% 12323 55.96%
196.01 - 197 114 0.52% 2557 11.61% 19577 88.91% 146.01- 147 149 0.68% 10012 45.47% 12157 55.21%
195.01 - 196 121 0.55% 2678 12.16% 19463 88.39% 145.01- 146 153 0.69% 10165 46.16% 12008 54.53%
194.01- 195 127 0.58% 2805 12.74% 19342 87.84% 144.01-145 161 0.73% 10326 46.89% 11855 53.84%
193.01 - 194 163 0.74% 2968 13.48% 19215 87.26% 143.01-144 153 0.69% 10479 47.59% 11694 53.11%
192.01-193 133 0.60% 3101 14.08% 19052 86.52% 142.01-143 173 0.79% 10652 48.37% 11541 52.41%
191.01-192 134 0.61% 3235 14.69% 18919 85.92% 141.01-142 141 0.64% 10793 49.01% 11368 51.63%
190.01 - 191 146 0.66% 3381 15.35% 18785 85.31% 140.01 - 141 164 0.74% 10957 49.76% 11227 50.99%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01 - 129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01 - 126
124.01-125
123.01 - 124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01- 119
117.01- 118
116.01- 117
115.01- 116
114.01- 115
113.01- 114
112.01- 113
111.01 - 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01-108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01- 102
100.01 - 101
99.01- 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01- 91

PP A FESCE SR S ER
RS Bat

AN# Btk
159  0.72%
161 0.73%
156 0.71%
172 0.78%
154 0.70%
152 0.69%
152 0.69%
153 0.69%
173 0.79%
146 0.66%
148 0.67%
176 0.80%
157 0.71%
128  0.58%
149 0.68%
148 0.67%
142 0.64%
140 0.64%
149 0.68%
138 0.63%
149  0.68%
132 0.60%
152 0.69%
153 0.69%
151 0.69%
160  0.73%
152 0.69%
135 061%
125 0.57%
137 0.62%
136 0.62%
141 0.64%
126 0.57%
157 0.71%
166 0.75%
143 0.65%
154  0.70%
172 0.78%
157 0.71%
157 0.71%
139 0.63%
166 0.75%
153 0.69%
142 0.64%
156 0.71%
153 0.69%
161 0.73%
146 0.66%
155 0.70%
162 0.74%

N
11116

11277
11433
11605
11759
11911
12063
12216
12389
12535
12683
12859
13016
13144
13293
13441
13583
13723
13872
14010
14159
14291
14443
14596
14747
14907
15059
15194
15319
15456
15592
15733
15859
16016
16182
16325
16479
16651
16808
16965
17104
17270
17423
17565
17721
17874
18035
18181
18336
18498

Horth
50.48%
51.21%
51.92%
52.70%
53.40%
54.09%
54.78%
55.48%
56.26%
56.93%
57.60%
58.40%
59.11%
59.69%
60.37%
61.04%
61.68%
62.32%
63.00%
63.62%
64.30%
64.90%
65.59%
66.29%
66.97%
67.70%
68.39%
69.00%
69.57%
70.19%
70.81%
71.45%
72.02%
72.73%
73.49%
74.14%
74.84%
75.62%
76.33%
77.04%
77.67%
78.43%
79.12%
79.77%
80.48%
81.17%
81.90%
82.57%
83.27%
84.01%
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N
11063

10904
10743
10587
10415
10261
10109
9957
9804
9631
9485
9337
9161
9004
8876
8727
8579
8437
8297
8148
8010
7861
7729
7577
7424
7273
7113
6961
6826
6701
6564
6428
6287
6161
6004
5838
5695
5541
5369
5212
5055
4916
4750
4597
4455
4299
4146
3985
3839
3684

[Epaew
50.24%
49.52%
48.79%
48.08%
47.30%
46.60%
45.91%
45.22%
44.52%
43.74%
43.07%
42.40%
41.60%
40.89%
40.31%
39.63%
38.96%
38.32%
37.68%
37.00%
36.38%
35.70%
35.10%
34.41%
33.71%
33.03%
32.30%
31.61%
31.00%
30.43%
29.81%
29.19%
28.55%
27.98%
27.27%
26.51%
25.86%
25.16%
24.38%
23.67%
22.96%
22.33%
21.57%
20.88%
20.23%
19.52%
18.83%
18.10%
17.43%
16.73%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
138 0.63%
125 0.57%
126 0.57%
160 0.73%
125 0.57%
123 0.56%
134 0.61%
121 0.55%
111 0.50%
117 0.53%
102 0.46%
104 0.47%
99 0.45%
125 0.57%
115 0.52%
98 0.45%
85 0.39%
107 0.49%
79 0.36%
60 0.27%
75 0.34%
78 0.35%
64 0.29%
75 0.34%
70 0.32%
66 0.30%
36 0.16%
54 0.25%
46 0.21%
50 0.23%
49 0.22%
37 0.17%
39 0.18%
40 0.18%
34 0.15%
25 0.11%
33 0.15%
24 0.1%
27 0.12%
21 0.10%
22 0.10%

13 0.06%
23 0.10%
20 0.09%
22 0.10%
18 0.08%
15 0.07%
23 0.10%
12 0.05%
15 0.07%

RS Bat

A& Hote
18636 84.63%
18761 85.20%
18887 85.77%
19047 86.50%
19172 87.07%
19295 87.62%
19429 88.23%
19550 88.78%
19661 89.29%
19778 89.82%
19880 90.28%
19984 90.75%
20083 91.20%
20208 M.77%
20323 92.29%
20421 92.74%
20506 93.12%
20613 93.61%
20692 93.97%
20752 94.24%
20827 94.58%
20905 94.94%
20969 95.23%
21044 95.57%
21114 95.89%
21180 96.19%
21216 96.35%
21270 96.59%
21316 96.80%
21366 97.03%
21415 97.25%
21452 97.42%
21491 97.60%
21531 97.78%
21565 97.93%
21590 98.05%
21623 98.20%
21647 98.31%
21674 98.43%
21695 98.52%
21717 98.62%
21730 98.68%
21753 98.79%
21773 98.88%
21795 98.98%
21813 99.06%
21828 99.13%
21851 99.23%
21863 99.29%
21878 99.36%
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N
3522

3384
3259
3133
2973
2848
2725
2591
2470
2359
2242
2140
2036
1937
1812
1697
1599
1514
1407
1328
1268
1193
1115
1051
976
906
840
804
750
704
654
605
568
529
489
455
430
397
373
346
325
303
290
267
247
225
207
192
169
157

[Epaew
15.99%
15.37%
14.80%
14.23%
13.50%
12.93%
12.38%
1M1.77%
11.22%
10.71%
10.18%

9.72%
9.25%
8.80%
8.23%
7.711%
7.26%
6.88%
6.39%
6.03%
5.76%
5.42%
5.06%
4.77%
4.43%
4.1%
3.81%
3.65%
3.41%
3.20%
2.97%
2.75%
2.58%
2.40%
2.22%
2.07%
1.95%
1.80%
1.69%
1.57%
1.48%
1.38%
1.32%
1.21%
1.12%
1.02%
0.94%
0.87%
0.77%
0.71%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 1 0.05% 21889 99.41% 142 0.64%
38.01-39 10 0.05% 21899 99.45% 131 0.59%
37.01-38 13 0.06% 21912 99.51% 121 0.55%
36.01 - 37 4 0.02% 21916 99.53% 108 0.49%
35.01-36 12 0.05% 21928 99.58% 104 0.47%
34.01-35 8 0.04% 21936 99.62% 92 0.42%
33.01-34 5 0.02% 21941 99.64% 84 0.38%
32.01-33 8 0.04% 21949 99.68% 79 0.36%
31.01-32 8 0.04% 21957 99.71% 71 0.32%
30.01- 31 6 0.03% 21963 99.74% 63 0.29%
29.01-30 1 0.00% 21964 99.75% 57 0.26%
28.01-29 7 0.03% 21971 99.78% 56 0.25%
27.01-28 4 0.02% 21975 99.80% 49 0.22%
26.01-27 4 0.02% 21979 99.81% 45 0.20%
25.01-26 3 0.01% 21982 99.83% 41 0.19%
24.01-25 1 0.00% 21983 99.83% 38 0.17%
23.01-24 4 0.02% 21987 99.85% 37 0.17%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 21989 99.86% 33 0.15%
21.01-22 3 0.01% 21992 99.87% 31 0.14%
20.01-21 1 0.00% 21993 99.88% 28 0.13%
19.01-20 1 0.00% 21994 99.88% 27 0.12%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 21996 99.89% 26 0.12%
17.01-18 1 0.00% 21997 99.90% 24 0.11%
16.01-17 1 0.00% 21998 99.90% 23 0.10%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 21998 99.90% 22 0.10%
14.01-15 1 0.00% 21999 99.90% 22 0.10%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 21999 99.90% 21 0.10%

0.00-1 21 0.10% 22020 100.00% 21 0.10%
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